Make Jehovah’s
Heart Rejoice!

Proverbs 27:11

CIRCUIT ASSEMBLY
OF JEHOVAH’S WITNESSES

WITH CIRCUIT OVERSEER | 2020-2021



MORNING

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:05

11:05

11:15

11:30

12:00

Music
Song No. 29 and Prayer
Make Jehovah’s Heart Rejoice!

Symposium: Imitating Four
of Jehovah’s Attributes

« Justice

* Use of Power

» Wisdom

* Love

Song No. 81 and Announcements
Glorify God by “Bearing Much Fruit”

Dedication and Baptism

Song No. 49




AFTERNOON

1:10

1:20

1:30

2:00

2:30

2:40

3:40

4:15

Music
Song No. 28 and Prayer

Public Bible Discourse:
You Can Make God Rejoice!—How?

Summary of The Watchtower
Song No. 35 and Announcements

Symposium: Please Jehovahin. ..

* Your Personal Life
* Your Family
* Your Congregation
* Your Community
“The Joy of Jehovah Is Your Strength”

Song No. 110 and Prayer




FIND ANSWERS TO
THESE QUESTIONS:

1. What privileges do we have as
Jehovah’s servants? (Prov. 27:11)

2. How can we imitate Jesus and make
Jehovah’s heart rejoice? (John 8:29)

3. How can we bring joy to Jehovah’s
heart in our ministry? (John 15:8)

4. How can we please Jehovah in all aspects
of our life? (John 14:31; Eph. 6:1-4; Ps. 35:18;
1 Pet. 2:12)

5. How can we successfully cope with trials,
discouragement, and temptation? (Neh. 8:10)

© 2020 Watch Tower Bible and Tract Society of Pennsylvania
CA-copgm21-E



