Make Jehovah's Heart Rejoice!

Proverbs 27:11



CIRCUIT ASSEMBLY OF JEHOVAH'S WITNESSES

WITH CIRCUIT OVERSEER | 2020-2021

MORNING

9:30	Music
9:40	Song No. 29 and Prayer
9:50	Make Jehovah's Heart Rejoice!
10:05	Symposium: Imitating Four of Jehovah's Attributes
	• Justice
	• Use of Power
	• Wisdom
	• Love
11:05	Song No. 81 and Announcements
11:15	Glorify God by "Bearing Much Fruit"
11:30	Dedication and Baptism
12:00	Song No. 49

AFTERNOON

1:10	Music
1:20	Song No. 28 and Prayer
1:30	Public Bible Discourse: You Can Make God Rejoice!—How?
2:00	Summary of The Watchtower
2:30	Song No. 35 and Announcements
2:40	Symposium: Please Jehovah in
	Your Personal Life
	Your Family
	Your Congregation
	Your Community
3:40	"The Joy of Jehovah Is Your Strength"
4:15	Song No. 110 and Prayer

FIND ANSWERS TO THESE QUESTIONS:

1.	What privileges do we have as
	Jehovah's servants? (Prov. 27:11)

2. How can we imitate Jesus and make Jehovah's heart rejoice? (John 8:29)

3. How can we bring joy to Jehovah's heart in our ministry? (John 15:8)

4. How can we please Jehovah in all aspects of our life? (John 14:31; Eph. 6:1-4; Ps. 35:18; 1 Pet. 2:12)

5. How can we successfully cope with trials, discouragement, and temptation? (Neh. 8:10)